



Yesenia Beltranena <ybeltran@keywestcity.com>

60 Days Past Due Notice Sent - KWFD

1 message

Mary Anderson <manderso@keywestcity.com>
To: Yesenia Beltranena <ybeltran@keywestcity.com>

Tue, Apr 12, 2011 at 10:23 AM

To: Yesenia, Key West Code Compliance

From: Division Chief/Fire Marshal Marcus del Valle

Date: 04/12/2011

Reference: **60 Days Past Due Notice**

The following locations were inspected by the Key West Fire Department for life safety violations. We have submitted invoices for the services provided. These locations are 60 days past due for the payment.

Name:	Address:	Amount Due:
Moose Lodge	700 Eisenhower Dr.	12/8/10 - \$50
Sherwin Williams	908 Kennedy Dr.	12/15/10 - \$50

Marcus del Valle, Fire Marshal

Key West Fire Department

1600 N. Roosevelt Blvd.

Key West, Florida 33040

305-809-3933 Office

305-293-8399 Fax

mdelvall@keywestcity.com

Serving the Southernmost City

3:59 PM

Customer: 990-1026

MOOSE LODGE

700 EISENHOWER DR

Customer Payment Inquiry

6/07/2011

Item #	Date	Type	Code	Debit	Credit	Total Due
8147573	03/01/11	Fin. Chrg.	FIN	15.18		1330.49
8147573	03/01/11	Invoice	05A	190.49		1520.98
8147573	03/01/11	Invoice	05X	44.00		1564.98
8172684	04/01/11	Fin. Chrg.	FIN	19.40		1584.38
8172684	04/01/11	Invoice	05A	190.49		1774.87
8172684	04/01/11	Invoice	05X	88.00		1862.87
8195768	05/01/11	Fin. Chrg.	FIN	22.92		1885.79
8195768	05/01/11	Invoice	05A	190.49		2076.28
8195768	05/01/11	Invoice	05X	44.00		2120.28
8209929	06/01/11	Fin. Chrg.	FIN	27.10		2147.38
8209929	06/01/11	Invoice	R5D		351.51	1795.87
8209929	06/01/11	Invoice	05P		219.96	1575.91
						Balance
						1575.91
						1330.49
						1520.98
						1564.98
						1584.38
						1774.87
						1862.87
						1885.79
						2076.28
						2120.28
						2147.38
						1795.87
						1575.91

F1=Switch Mode F3=Exit F4=Prompt F5=Refresh F11=Late Payment Fee F12=Previous
 F13=Start At Date F14=Include Archived Items F18=Bottom Print=Print Detail

Waste Management
 of the Florida Keys, Inc.
 125 Toppino Industrial Dr
 Rockland Key, FL 33040
 305-296-2794

As of 06/07/11
